
Weekend Rental Chart
• Determine how many hours your event will last.  If multiple days, use the longest day.
• Determine your guest count.  If multiple days, use the day with the largest attendance.
• Use the chart to determine the number of restrooms needed for your upcoming event.

Note:  If alcohol is being served, add 15-20% more restrooms.  Add one Handicap Accessible 
Restroom per 20 portable restrooms, or a minimum of one for events open to the public.  
Adequate hand washing should also be provided with restrooms in all food service areas.

1 222222111

19 484848464644423832

16 383838383836343024

12 303030282828252319

8 202019191918171513

5 1212101099887

3 877665554

2 866443332

2 433333222

N
UM
BE
R 
OF
 A
TT
EN
DE
ES

LENGTH OF EVENT (IN HOURS)

1 1098765432

50

250

500

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

100


