## **Weekend Rental Chart**

- Determine how many hours your event will last. If multiple days, use the longest day.
- Determine your guest count. If multiple days, use the day with the largest attendance.
- Use the chart to determine the number of restrooms needed for your upcoming event.

Note: If alcohol is being served, add 15-20% more restrooms. Add one Handicap Accessible Restroom per 20 portable restrooms, or a minimum of one for events open to the public. Adequate hand washing should also be provided with restrooms in all food service areas.

		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
NUMBER OF ATTENDEES	50	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	2
	100	2	2	2	2	Ю	3	3	З	З	4
	250	2	2	3	З	З	4	4	6	6	8
	500	З	4	5	5	5	6	6	7	7	8
	1000	5	7	8	8	9	9	10	10	12	12
	2000	8	13	15	17	18	19	19	19	20	20
	3000	12	19	23	25	28	28	28	30	30	30
	4000	16	24	30	34	36	38	38	38	38	38
97	5000	19	32	38	42	44	46	46	48	48	48

## LENGTH OF EVENT (IN HOURS)

